Conventional UT Conventional UT with PA
Ultrasonic Flaw Detector
EPOCH 1000 Series
EPOCH 1000, EPOCH 1000iR, EPOCH 1000i
Advanced Ultrasonic Flaw Detectors
with Phased Array Imaging
Olympus EPOCH 1000i Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com

*All probes are supplied with 2.5-meter cable and OmniScan-style connector. For other variations contact Olympus NDT.
** Represents all 64 elements. Only 16 or fewer elements can be active at one time.
Ordering Information
Numbering systems used to order standard phased array probes.
5L16-9.6x10-A10P-P-2.5-OM
Frequency
Array Type
Number of Elements
Active Aperture
Elevation
Cable Length
Cable Type
Casing Type
Probe Type
Connector Type
Frequency
2.25 = 2.25 MHz
5 = 5.0 MHz
10 = 10.0 MHz
Array Type
L = Linear
Number of Elements
16 = 16 Elements
Active Aperture
Active aperture in mm
Elevation
Elevation in mm
Example 10 = 10.0 mm
Probe Type
A = angle beam with external wedge
DGS1 = DGS inspection/Atlas (AVG
probe)
AWS1 = AWS Inspection
Casing Type
Casing type for a given probe type
Cable Type
P = PVC outer
M = Metal armor outer
Cable Length
Cable length in m
2.5 = 2.5 m
5 = 5.0 m
10 = 10.0 m
Connector Type
OM = OmniScan® connector
11
Ordering Information
The Mini-Wheel encoder has been designed specifically for use with a variety of instruments. EPOCH 1000i users will require
an adaptor cable to use this encoder.
Cable Number Item Number Description Cable Length (m)
CABL-10016-0008 U8801209 EPOCH 1000i Mini-Wheel encoder adaptor cable 0.15
ENC1-2.5-DE U8780197 Mini encoder, 2.5 m cable, DE15 connector for OmniScan MX 2.5
ENC1-5-DE U8780198 Mini encoder, 5.0 m cable, DE15 connector for OmniScan MX 5.0
Wedges for Manual Inspection
Wedge
Number
Item
Number Matching Probe(s) Nominal Refracted
Beam Angle (in steel) Sweep (°) Probe
Orientation
Dimensions in mm (in.)
L x W x H
SA10P-0L U8720704 2.25L8-A10P, 5L16-A10P,
10L16-A10P 0° LW –30 to 30 Normal 25.4 (1.0) 23.1 (0.91) 20 (0.79)
SA10P-N55S U8720705 2.25L8-A10P, 5L16-A10P,